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200811120004
37560

11/12/2008
01:59:07

PLEDGED
PROPERTY II
LLC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

LITTON LOAN
SERVICING LP

200802200000
69780

02/20/2008
03:42:47

PLEDGED
PROPERTY II
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200610120005
06650

200802200000
69790

02/20/2008
03:42:48

PLEDGED
PROPERTY II
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

PHIFER, TIM 33 74 200610120005
06650

Lot#:1 Book:33
Pg:74
Sub:SYDNEY
PLACE

200806170002
47740

06/17/2008
03:52:35

PLEDGED
PROPERTY II
LLC

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

MONK JASON 7 45 200607070003
27340

Lot#:52 Book:7
Pg:45
Sub:EAGLE
WOOD
ESTATES
FIRST
SECTOR

200806190002
50530

06/19/2008
12:15:08

PLEDGED
PROPERTY II
LLC

Grantor DEEDS SIMS REID W 33 74 Lot#:1 Book:33
Pg:74
Sub:SYDNEY
PLACE

200806190002
50520

06/19/2008
12:15:07

PLEDGED
PROPERTY II
LLC

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

LITTON LOAN
SERVICING LP

Other:SEE
INST

200811120004
37570

11/12/2008
01:59:08

PLEDGED
PROPERTY II
LLC

Grantor DEEDS GROVES
MICHELLE

7 45 Lot#:52 Book:7
Pg:45
Sub:EAGLE
WOOD
ESTATES
FIRST
SECTOR


