Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200811120004 37560	11/12/2008 01:59:07	PLEDGED PROPERTY II LLC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	LITTON LOAN SERVICING LP						
200802200000 69780	02/20/2008 03:42:47	PLEDGED PROPERTY II LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200610120005 06650	
200802200000 69790	02/20/2008 03:42:48	PLEDGED PROPERTY II LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	PHIFER, TIM			33	74	200610120005 06650	Lot#:1 Book:33 Pg:74 Sub:SYDNEY PLACE
200806170002 47740	06/17/2008 03:52:35	PLEDGED PROPERTY II LLC	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	MONK JASON			7	45	200607070003 27340	Lot#:52 Book:7 Pg:45 Sub:EAGLE WOOD ESTATES FIRST SECTOR
200806190002 50530	06/19/2008 12:15:08	PLEDGED PROPERTY II LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	SIMS REID W			33	74		Lot#:1 Book:33 Pg:74 Sub:SYDNEY PLACE
200806190002 50520	06/19/2008 12:15:07	PLEDGED PROPERTY II LLC	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	LITTON LOAN SERVICING LP						Other:SEE INST
200811120004 37570	11/12/2008 01:59:08	PLEDGED PROPERTY II LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	GROVES MICHELLE			7	45		Lot#:52 Book:7 Pg:45 Sub:EAGLE WOOD ESTATES FIRST SECTOR